
Market Goat Show

2023 Holmes County Jr Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight

Meat Goats/Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.01: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) -
Show Class 1

Entries in this class:9

246 Varga, Joscelin Barnyard Buddies 0.00

65 Stump, Alexis Buckeye 54.00

280 Schlabach, Lainey Barnyard Buddies 65.00

157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 70.00

2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 73.00

154 Vansickle, Zaylee Prime Cuts 4-H 85.00

369 Drzazga, Maren Barnyard Buddies 93.00

171 Vehrs, Quentin West Holmes FFA 99.00

83 Smith, Hayden Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 104.00

Meat Goats/Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.02: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) -
Show Class 2

Entries in this class:9

351 Drzazga, Claire Barnyard Buddies 0.00

353 Pringle, Alex Prime Cuts 4-H 73.00

385 Young, Nathan Winesburg Kids & Kritters 77.00

340 Heller, Elleanor Rim Rock Riders 80.00

156 Vansickle, Logan Prime Cuts 4-H 81.00

372 Miller, Pacee Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 90.00

12 Troyer, Lexi Barnyard Buddies 91.00

351 Drzazga, Claire Barnyard Buddies 92.00

196 Howard, Keira Buckeye 99.00

Meat Goats/Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.01: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)
- Show Class 1

Entries in this class:7

6 Berger, Sara Barnyard Buddies 0.00

120 Troyer, Cordell Prairie Partners 62.00

29 Holasek, Una Lakeville Country Farmers 65.00

122 Troyer, Kayla Prairie Partners 69.00

158 Thompson, Boone Prairie Partners 76.00

123 Milner, Kace Prairie Partners 85.00

26 Forrer, Benjamin Lakeville Lakers 96.00

Meat Goats/Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.02: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)
- Show Class 2

Entries in this class:7

182 Holasek, Cassidy West Holmes FFA 51.00

252 Parks, Peyton Buckeye 58.00

238 Jamison, Taylor Doughty Valley 62.00

245 Varga, Clairen Barnyard Buddies 67.00

218 McMillen, Cara Lakeville Country Farmers 74.00

242 Mast, Makenzie Nashville Nifty Harvesters 80.00

327 Miller, Hunter Barnyard Buddies 95.00

Meat Goats/Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.03: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)
- Show Class 3

Entries in this class:7

348 Pendlebury, Calvin Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 0.00
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354 Miller, Megan Barnyard Buddies 58.00

183 Holasek, Rowan West Holmes FFA 67.00

345 Lint, Natalie Doughty Valley 68.00

336 Cornwell, Trinity Rim Rock Riders 77.00

11 Mattison, Harlee Barnyard Buddies 78.00

269 Gingerich, Brooklyn Barnyard Buddies 94.00

Meat Goats/Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11)/40.01: Junior (Ages 8-11) - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:7

319 Lint, Haden Doughty Valley 64.00

134 Faunce, Melina Doughty Valley 67.00

224 Olinger, Aubrie Doughty Valley 76.00

197 Howard, Kenna Buckeye 79.00

201 Howard, Klarke Buckeye 81.00

230 Troyer , Priya Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 81.00

5 Berger, Benjamin Barnyard Buddies 100.00

Meat Goats/Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11)/40.02: Junior (Ages 8-11) - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:7

239 Jamison, Jordan Doughty Valley 66.00

225 Olinger, Emilie Doughty Valley 67.00

201 Howard, Klarke Buckeye 81.00

243 Fioritto, Eva Nashville Nifty Harvesters 81.00

235 Fioritto, Bella Nashville Nifty Harvesters 86.00

344 Heller, Trenton Rim Rock Riders 94.00

392 Fortune, Matthew
Holmes County Livestock
Club

102.00

Meat Goats/Meat Breeding Goats/10: Meat Doe Kids (3-5 Months) Entries in this class:2

5 Berger, Benjamin Barnyard Buddies 0.00

372 Miller, Pacee Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 0.00

Meat Goats/Meat Breeding Goats/20: Meat Doe Kids (6-8 Months) Entries in this class:7

6 Berger, Sara Barnyard Buddies 0.00

134 Faunce, Melina Doughty Valley 0.00

280 Schlabach, Lainey Barnyard Buddies 0.00

348 Pendlebury, Calvin Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 0.00

351 Drzazga, Claire Barnyard Buddies 0.00

369 Drzazga, Maren Barnyard Buddies 0.00

154 Vansickle, Zaylee 0.00

Meat Goats/Meat Breeding Goats/30: Meat Doe Kids (9-11 Months) Entries in this class:1

218 McMillen, Cara Lakeville Country Farmers 0.00

Meat Goats/Meat Breeding Goats/50: Meat Doe Mature (24-36 Months) Entries in this class:2

5 Berger, Benjamin Barnyard Buddies 0.00

6 Berger, Sara Barnyard Buddies 0.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/40: Holmes County Born & Raised (Dairy) Entries in this class:3

340 Heller, Elleanor Rim Rock Riders 80.00

344 Heller, Trenton Rim Rock Riders 94.00

392 Fortune, Matthew
Holmes County Livestock
Club

102.00
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Meat Goats/Market Goat/20: Dairy Market Goat/20.01: Dairy Market Goat - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:9

72 Stump, Alivia Buckeye 50.00

65 Stump, Alexis Buckeye 54.00

252 Parks, Peyton Buckeye 58.00

238 Jamison, Taylor Doughty Valley 62.00

239 Jamison, Jordan Doughty Valley 66.00

353 Pringle, Alex Prime Cuts 4-H 73.00

197 Howard, Kenna Buckeye 79.00

242 Mast, Makenzie Nashville Nifty Harvesters 80.00

340 Heller, Elleanor Rim Rock Riders 80.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/20: Dairy Market Goat/20.02: Dairy Market Goat - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:8

201 Howard, Klarke Buckeye 81.00

243 Fioritto, Eva Nashville Nifty Harvesters 81.00

235 Fioritto, Bella Nashville Nifty Harvesters 86.00

344 Heller, Trenton Rim Rock Riders 94.00

327 Miller, Hunter Barnyard Buddies 95.00

26 Forrer, Benjamin Lakeville Lakers 96.00

196 Howard, Keira Buckeye 99.00

392 Fortune, Matthew
Holmes County Livestock
Club

102.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/30: Holmes County Born & Raised (Meat) Entries in this class:8

280 Schlabach, Lainey Barnyard Buddies 65.00

385 Young, Nathan Winesburg Kids & Kritters 77.00

11 Mattison, Harlee 78.00

230 Troyer , Priya Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 81.00

12 Troyer, Lexi Barnyard Buddies 91.00

351 Drzazga, Claire Barnyard Buddies 92.00

369 Drzazga, Maren Barnyard Buddies 93.00

171 Vehrs, Quentin West Holmes FFA 99.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/10: Meat Market Goat/10.01: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:8

182 Holasek, Cassidy West Holmes FFA 51.00

69 Yerian, Wyatt Rim Rock Riders 53.00

354 Miller, Megan Barnyard Buddies 58.00

67 Hall, Brycen Rim Rock Riders 59.00

120 Troyer, Cordell Prairie Partners 62.00

319 Lint, Haden Doughty Valley 64.00

280 Schlabach, Lainey Barnyard Buddies 65.00

29 Holasek, Una Lakeville Country Farmers 65.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/10: Meat Market Goat/10.02: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:8

134 Faunce, Melina Doughty Valley 67.00

183 Holasek, Rowan West Holmes FFA 67.00

225 Olinger, Emilie Doughty Valley 67.00

246 Varga, Joscelin Barnyard Buddies 67.00

345 Lint, Natalie Doughty Valley 68.00

122 Troyer, Kayla Prairie Partners 69.00
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157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 70.00

2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 73.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/10: Meat Market Goat/10.03: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:8

218 McMillen, Cara Lakeville Country Farmers 74.00

158 Thompson, Boone Prairie Partners 76.00

224 Olinger, Aubrie Doughty Valley 76.00

336 Cornwell, Trinity Rim Rock Riders 77.00

385 Young, Nathan Winesburg Kids & Kritters 77.00

11 Mattison, Harlee Barnyard Buddies 78.00

230 Troyer , Priya Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 81.00

156 Vansickle, Logan Prime Cuts 4-H 81.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/10: Meat Market Goat/10.04: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 4 Entries in this class:8

245 Varga, Clairen Barnyard Buddies 83.00

154 Vansickle, Zaylee Prime Cuts 4-H 85.00

123 Milner, Kace Prairie Partners 85.00

387 Lorentz , Mylo Prime Cuts 4-H 87.00

86 Tate, Alexa Lakeville Country Farmers 90.00

372 Miller, Pacee Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 90.00

388 Lorentz, Shane Prime Cuts 4-H 91.00

12 Troyer, Lexi Barnyard Buddies 91.00

Meat Goats/Market Goat/10: Meat Market Goat/10.05: Meat Market Goat - Show Class 5 Entries in this class:8

351 Drzazga, Claire Barnyard Buddies 92.00

369 Drzazga, Maren Barnyard Buddies 93.00

269 Gingerich, Brooklyn Barnyard Buddies 94.00

49 Yoder, Joplin Winesburg Kids & Kritters 97.00

171 Vehrs, Quentin West Holmes FFA 99.00

5 Berger, Benjamin Barnyard Buddies 100.00

6 Berger, Sara Barnyard Buddies 100.00

83 Smith, Hayden Holmes County Hoof-N-Hide 104.00
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